
Mondays to Saturdays MAYFLOWER HALLS  |  UNIVERSITY  |  BASSETT GREEN
except public holidays

route

 Central Station North Side 0803 0903 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908
City Centre Mayflower Halls 0807 0907 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1812 1842 1912

The Avenue Archers Road 0812 0912 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1917
Avenue Campus 0815 0915 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1820 1850 1920

Highfield Interchange 0825 0925 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930
Glen Eyre Halls Chamberlain 0829 0929 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1304 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934

Bassett Green Daisy Dip 0832 0932 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807 1837 1907 1937
Bassett Green Greenwood Court 0836 0936 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1910 1941
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1808 1838 1908
City Centre Mayflower Halls 0807 0907 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1242 1312 42 12 1812 1842 1912

The Avenue Archers Road 0812 0912 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1247 1317 47 17 1817 1847 1917
Avenue Campus 0815 0915 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1250 1320 50 20 1820 1850 1920

Highfield Interchange 0825 0925 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1300 1330 00 30 1830 1900 1930
Glen Eyre Halls Chamberlain 0829 0929 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1304 1334 04 34 1834 1904 1934

Bassett Green Daisy Dip 0833 0933 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1308 1338 08 38 1838 1907 1938
Bassett Green Greenwood Court 0836 0936 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1311 1341 11 41 1841 1910 1941

Sundays MAYFLOWER HALLS  |  UNIVERSITY  |  BASSETT GREEN
& public holidays

route

from 26 MARCH 2020

routeMondays to Saturdays BASSETT GREEN  |  UNIVERSITY  |  MAYFLOWER HALLS
except public holidays

Bassett Green Daisy Dip 0733 0833 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1938
Bassett Green Greenwood Court 0736 0836 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1941

Glen Eyre Halls Chamberlain 0742 0842 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1317 1347 1417 1447 1517 1547 1617 1647 1717 1747 1817 1847 1947
Highfield Interchange 0749 0849 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 1954

Avenue Campus The Avenue 0754 0854 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859 1959
The Avenue Archers Road 0758 0858 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803 1833 1903 2003

 Central Station North Side 0803 0903 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 1838 1908 2007
City Centre Mayflower Halls 0804 0904 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 1909 2008

Sundays BASSETT GREEN  |  UNIVERSITY  |  MAYFLOWER HALLS
& public holidays

route

Bassett Green Daisy Dip 0833 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1308
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1838 1938
Bassett Green Greenwood Court 0836 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1311 41 11 1841 1941

Glen Eyre Halls Chamberlain 0842 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1317 47 17 1847 1947
Highfield Interchange 0849 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1324 54 24 1854 1954

Avenue Campus The Avenue 0854 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1329 59 29 1859 1959
The Avenue Archers Road 0858 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1333 03 33 1903 2003

 Central Station North Side 0903 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1338 08 38 1908 2007
City Centre Mayflower Halls 0904 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1339 09 39 1909 2008


